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READ/San Diego – San Diego Public Library 

Tutor Training Schedule 

July - December 2019 

(619) 238-6603 

Please call to schedule for training 

 

 
July 

 

07-20-19  Sat.  10:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Mission Valley Branch Library  

07-27-19  Sat. 10:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 2123 Fenton Parkway 

       San Diego, CA 92108 

             

      

 

August 

 

08-19-19  Mon.  10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Central Library @ Joan Λ Irwin Jacobs Common 

08-20-19  Tues. 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 330 Park Boulevard   

08-21-19  Weds. 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. San Diego, CA 92101 

08-22-19  Thurs. 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.  

 

 

September 

 

09-10-19  Tues.  6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Valencia Park Malcolm X Branch Library 

09-12-19  Thurs. 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 5148 Market Street 

09-17-19  Tues.  6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. San Diego, CA 92114 

09-19-19  Thurs. 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

     

 

 

October 

 

10-19-19  Sat.  10:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Central Library @ Joan Λ Irwin Jacobs Common  

10-26-19  Sat. 10:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 330 Park Boulevard   

       San Diego, CA 92101 

     

              

             

      

November 

 

11-12-19  Tues. 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Central Library @ Joan Λ Irwin Jacobs Common 

11-13-19  Weds. 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 330 Park Boulevard   

11-14-19  Thurs. 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. San Diego, CA 92101 

11-15-19  Fri. 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.    


